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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

KEPRO Laura Rifkin 
 

Ph: 678-358-3302 Lrifkin@kepro.com Y N 20-500542-RFP 

3T Consulting Group Thomisha Ford 
 

Ph: 678-733-4521 Mford@3teeco.com Y N 20-500542-RFP 
 

3T Consulting Group Thomirah 
Young 

 
Ph: 678-733-4521 ythomirah@gmail.com Y N 20-500542-RFP 

 

3T Consulting Group 

 
India 

Hollenback 
 

 
Ph: 202-276-6168  

Info@3tco.com Y N 20-500542-RFP 
 

Artistic Soul Catering 
 

 
Farah Artis 

 

 
Ph: 404-574-9959 admin@artisticsoulcatering.com Y N 20-500541-RFP 

Artistic Soul Catering 
 Antoine Artis 

 
Ph:  404-983-0210 owner@artisticsoulcatering.com Y N 20-500541-RFP 
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FEI Behavioral Health 
 

Julie Sharp 
 

 
Ph: 404-915-7106 jsharp@feinet.com Y N  20-500542-RFP 

Scan Works Aliyah 
Muhammad 

 
Ph: 404-931-4478 aliyahm1127@gmail.com Y N N/A 

R.S Empowerment 
Group, LLC 

Rodney "Keith" 
Sagers II 

 
Ph: 678-201-6338 

 
rksagers2020@gmail.com 

 
N  N N/A 

Maxair Mechanical Ameeta 
Hawkins 

 
Ph: 770-726-5143 ahawkins@maxairinc.com Y N 20-101236-ITB 

Mitchell Contracting Troy Johnson 
 

Ph: 253-607-1914 tjohnson99216@yahoo.com Y N N/A 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 
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Reeves & Associates Mike Reeves 
 

Ph: 770-414-7975 mike@rreevesandassociates.com Y Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com 

 N Y 20-101238-ITB 

Execute Your Passion, 
LLC 

Christopher J. 
Cooper 

 
Ph: 404-919-4601 ccooper@executeyourpassion.com N N N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

20-500542-RFP  
20-101238-ITB 
20-500541-RFP 
20-101229-ITB  
20-101236-ITB  
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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